
Homeroom Parents 2015 - 2016  

Class Name E-mail 1 - Value Phone 1 - Value Notes

KA:  Ms. Dean Jessica Mooney jhmooney1128@yahoo.com (412) 527-6663 Valentine's Day Dance

Charis Alton charis.m.alton@hotmail.com (412) 589-8523 Book Fair Sept, Barnes and Noble, Holiday, Valentines

(Tina Chajrowski) way2kind1@msn.com (412) 589-2958 Book Fair Sept, Holiday

KB:  Ms. Midwood Mandy Holzapfel mholzapfel040@dollarbank.com (412) 519-0053 Book Fair Sept, Barnes and Noble, Holiday

Corinne Valentine csabol06@yahoo.com (412) 537-7688 Barnes and Noble Day

1A:  Mrs. McCurry Lisa Clarke lamazemama@gmail.com (412) 952-6400

Lisa Thomas 73lisamarie.pc@gmail.com (412) 708-8238 Valentine's Day Dance

Seyma Kilinc seymakilinc@hotmail.com

(Jamie Christian) jluvmc77@gmail.com (412) 334-8631 Book Fair Sept, Holiday

1B:  Mrs. Palastro Audrey McNutt AMcNutt@magellanhealth.com

2A:  Ms. Obeid Jen Opferman jenptoys@yahoo.com (412) 477-7781 Field Day

Stacey Roa staceyroa@gmail.com (412) 716-1269 Holiday

2B:  Ms. Eljoufri Tina Chajrowski way2kind1@msn.com (412) 589-2958 Book Fair Sept, Holiday

Connie Becker cmc72583@gmail.com (412) 779-2550

3A:  Ms. Sprys Derya Bircan hmbircan@hotmail.com

3B:  Mrs. Weber Amanda Johnston amanda.elizabeth.johnston@gmail.com (412) 605-8982

4A:  Mrs. Neubert Rachel Majcher lilyrachel2002@yahoo.com (412) 996-3199

4B:  Mrs. Neely Rachel Majcher lilyrachel2002@yahoo.com (412) 996-3199

5:  Mrs. Michael Dionna Rojas deerojas@hotmail.com Barnes and Noble, Holiday

Philipe Rojas

6:  Mrs. Day / Mrs. Vardoulis Christina Kostosky ckostosky13@gmail.com (412) 863-9583 Valentine's Day Dance

Kristin Novak kmnovak621@gmail.com

Carla Marratto Cumming carla.marratto@gmail.com (412) 969-7650

7:  Mr. Ors Sharon Burkes

Gabriel Burkes gabeburkes@gmail.com

Lisa Clarke lamazemama@gmail.com (412) 952-6400

8:  Ms. Giardina Keysha Gomez thebrownhawksoars@gmail.com (412)744 - 6104
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